SIL-164 | Furniture
Date 8/26/2021 Page 1 / 1
# Vendor Catalogue Qty Part Number Description Pricelist List Ext. List
-
1 1 DISCLAIMER Drawings and specifications not for order entry. Idea Starters to be used for budgetary and
planning purposes only. Typicals are priced with base level finishes. Final selections will affect
total list price. Please review current price and specification guides for product options and
installation details.
Please contact an authorized dealer or sales representative for final pricing.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Private Office
2 GUN GCT 1 GS2TKW60 GUN Wall Mnt Tkbrd 60W 2021-08-01 (USD) $803.00 $803.00
3 GUN GEH 1 ACMWS36 GUN Acc Steel Wksf Support 36W 2021-08-01 (USD) $53.00 $53.00
4 GUN GEH 1 GS2CWR2490-L GUN Mod Wksf 24D x 90W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,061.00 $1,061.00
5 GUN GEH 1 GS2DWRR3054-L GUN Mod Dsk Wksf 30D x 54W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $787.00 $787.00
6 GUN GEH 1 GS2CMA45-L GUN Mod Cred Wall Acc Pnl 45W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $858.00 $858.00
7 GUN GEH 1 MDWBRK Connection Bracket with Screws 2021-08-01 (USD) $98.00 $98.00
8 GUN GEH 1 GS2CLS5H15L-LL GUN Closet Single Dr 5H 15W LH Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,246.00 $2,246.00
9 GUN GEH 1 GS2COLUMN GUN Mod Column Base Qty 1 Metal 2021-08-01 (USD) $900.00 $900.00
10 GUN GEH 1 GS2CPD2415-2L GUN Mod Ped 24D x 15W -2 Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,346.00 $1,346.00
11 GUN GEH 1 GS2MPF-L GUN Mod Ped Filler Strip Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $305.00 $305.00
12 GUN GEH 1 GS2CPD2430-4L GUN Mod Ped 24D x 30W -4 Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,690.00 $1,690.00
13 GUN GEH 1 GS2WMC1H60-LL GUN Wall Mnt Cab w/ Hngd Dr 1H 60W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,514.00 $2,514.00
14 GUN GEH 1 GS2STF1H30-LL GUN Surf Mnt Twr w/ Hngd Dr 1H 30W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,958.00 $1,958.00
Total Private Office $14,619.00
Seating - Task and Guest
15 GUN GL1 1 GGRA16-121 Genesee Guest Mid Back Armless 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,845.00 $1,845.00
16 GUN GL1 1 GSRA16-031 Genesee Swivel High Back Pol Arms 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,108.00 $2,108.00
Total Seating - Task and Guest $3,953.00
Total $18,572.00